DOC # Last Name

223152
248788
227881
247945
248905
242000
243067
213964
238060
218418
171922
243313
238973
247053
247894
249595

Alford
Cason
Deering
Dukes
Evans
Fondaw
Gowdy
Hughes
Kennedy
King
Moore
Phillips
Spiceland
Sweet
Vernon
Wasson

First Name Middle Name

Ivory
Nathan
Misty
Deanna
Richard
Sara
Tiffany
Nathaniel
Cynthia
Roger

Kristi
Christopher
Haley
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher

D

Dawn

Stanton
Denise

Lee

L

S
Nicole

Allan

Releases-February 14, 2012

Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Lincoln County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Logan County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
KCIW Assessment
Breckinridge County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Christian County Jail
Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



