DOC # Last Na	me First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
223152 Alford	Ivory	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248788 Cason	Nathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
227881 Deering	Misty	Dawn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247945 Dukes	Deanna		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248905 Evans	Richard	Stanton	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242000 Fondaw	Sara	Denise	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243067 Gowdy	Tiffany		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213964 Hughes	Nathaniel	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238060 Kennedy	Cynthia	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218418 King	Roger	S	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171922 Moore	Kristi	Nicole	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243313 Phillips	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238973 Spicelan	d Haley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247053 Sweet	Christopher	Allan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247894 Vernon	Christopher	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249595 Wasson	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)